10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Engineer

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Other Positions Held

Part Time Bookkeeper

Special District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Incident Management Support
Division

Fire Protection District

Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division

Total Wages
$129,524

$103,255

$102,165

$83,197

$81,931

$77,093

$73,243

$66,192

$57,310

$46,953

$44,190

$40,217

$39,667

$37,955

$36,078

$30,982

$30,945

$30,226



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Part Time Bookkeeper

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Paid Call Firefighter

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division

Fire Protection District

Incident Management Support
Division

Fire Protection District

Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

$30,011

$28,182

$27,147

$25,381

$25,161

$23,542

$20,764

$19,286

$18,090

$16,803

$12,482

$11,238

$9,108

$8,452

$7,563

$5,725

$2,550

$2,388



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Fire Protection District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$1,722

$1,303

$825

$809

$600

$238

$225

$151

$150

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



