	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$129,524
2.	Captain		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$103,255
3.	Captain		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$102,165
4.	Captain		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$83,197
5.	Engineer/Paramedic		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$81,931
6.	Engineer/Paramedic		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$77,093
7.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$73,243
8.	Engineer		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$66,192
9.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$57,310
10.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$46,953
11.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$44,190
12.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$40,217
13.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$39,667
14.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Part Time Bookkeeper	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$37,955
15.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$36,078
16.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$30,982
17.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$30,945
18.	Seasonal Fire Personnel		Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$30,226

19.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$30,011
20.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$28,182
21.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$27,147
22.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$25,381
23.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$25,161
24.	Part Time Bookkeeper	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$23,542
25.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$20,764
26.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$19,286
27.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$18,090
28.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$16,803
29.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$12,482
30.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$11,238
31.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$9,108
32.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$8,452
33.	Seasonal Fire Personnel	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Incident Management Support Division	\$7,563
34.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$5,725
35.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$2,550
36.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$2,388

37.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$1,722
38.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$1,303
39.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$825
40.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$809
41.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$600
42.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$238
43.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$225
44.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$151
45.	Paid Call Firefighter	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District	\$150
46.	Director	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0
47.	Director	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0
48.	Director	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0
49.	Director	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0
50.	Director	Garden Valley Fire Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0